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1,900
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*Y = Federal Hatchery or other Federal Source

Fish Size
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Fry

Small
Fry

Fry
Fry
Fingerling
Fingerling
Fingerling
Fingerling
Fry
Fingerling
Fingerling
Fingerling
Fingerling
Fingerling
Fry
Fingerling
Fry
Fry
Fry
Fry
Fry
Fry
Juvenile

Fry

Fli:')sohul:zr Stock Purpose
0.0 Maintenance
Maintenance
8.0 Introductory
0.0 Supplemental
0.0 Maintenance
25.0 Maintenance
Transfer to another
hatchery, rearing unit,
or another state
Maintenance
Maintenance
80.0
130.0
170.0
170.0
Supplemental
1,780.0 Supplemental
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*Y = Federal Hatchery or other Federal Source

1,917
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17,600
1,500
122,000
122,000
734,000
200
130,000
240,000
125,000
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1,500
10,000
100,000
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250,000
125,000
150,000
200,000
800,000
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